*ﬁ,ﬂ*ﬁﬁ Rice with Roasted & Marinated Food
[ERRIEEIRER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

IESR R R HGRE AR

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg
RIS IR

Rice with Barbecued Pork

B FIREEER / 1% F SOhH#ER

Rice with Steamed Chicken / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken

BT RERER / W8T BURHRTER

Rice with Steamed Chicken Leg / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken Leg

IR EEHIAR (FOEIEs X% ~ Y% - BomE)

Rice with 2 Choices of Roasted Meat

(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

IRREEEHIER (5 ~ t2E ~ BOmE)

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat

(Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)
ZERREEBIAR (FRIGEIEHS ~ U ~ 113 - BUmH)

Rice with Chicken Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat

(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

i3 [ KR BINHKSS
SRECH IR / #55E / BKED SIIHKS10
MR SMHK$15

Extra HK$S5 for change to Noodle / Rice Vermicelli in Soup

Extra HK$10 for change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Style (Noodle / Rice Vermicelli )

Extra HK$15 for change to Braised E-fu Noodle

Y5 /VE specialties

MIEREREE

Preserved Egg and Pickled Ginger

BNERFHE LT

Poached Pig's Aorta with Shredded Ginger & Spring Onion
BlnHIRER

Marinated Goose's Wing and Web

IR RS ZR B

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe
2 MR EE

Shredded Jellyfish

BELLI BB

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

BRI TR (RERHEEAR)

Poached Fresh Beef Rump with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion
BIIRE=EE aAA - REFREL - Z0BH)

Poached Meat Ball, Pig's Stomach and Pig's Liver

=3

Per Person

hERE

Takeaway Menu

HK$

80

220

75

75

170

20

230

180

20

200

180

130

110

110

220

200

’;%ﬂ Noodle in Soup
KRR A EE

Noodle with Prawn in Soup

ARG i

E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat in Soup

ERREES /LA REEE"
Wonton in Soup / Noodle with Wonton in Soup™
EISEIRKER / SRk BOH5E
Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Dumpling in Soup*
EHKREER /AREF KRS

Wonton and Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Wonton and Dumpling in Soup*

HEF R

Noodle with Braised Beef Brisket in Soup™

Noodle in Soup

BRRZME (FR / 5R)

Noodle with Sliced Meat in Soup (Sliced Beef or Pork)

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Goose and Pickled Cabbage in Soup
VER R K

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber in Soup
*ENHKS 15 B REE / 4458 > HKS20 EHSRIE

HK$

160

160

68

68

88

78

42

120

120

120

ERESBRKMFEA

Wonton is served with Shrimp and Pork

JKER SR ~ FEAKRER  Dumpling is served with Shrimp, Pork and Bamboo Shoot

*%ﬂ Braised Noodle

BFEXFHNEE

Braised Noodle with Goose Oil

RERIIEER

Braised Noodle with Spicy and Sour Shredded Pork

]

ERF MR

Braised Noodle with Local Beef Rump, Spring Onion and Ginger
ZBEMhE

Poached Vegetable

SHINEE B EWEGEME—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set
W TR E BN - FBHMAIERE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

62

75

95

20




LR Congee
IERRIEIERSHS

Congee with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

EIFHAA RN

Congee with Sliced Abalone and Shredded Chicken
RET SBHR
Congee with Prawn and Shrimp Roe

7518 R AR (315

Congee with Assorted Seafood and Shredded Goose

By L

Congee with Assorted Pig Delicacies
HBRIEIEE W

Congee with Pork Bones, Dried Stockfish and Peanut

EREB TR

Congee with Sliced Beef

B R e ST

Congee with Minced Beef

EREIDIEREM

Congee with Pig's Liver

frER R R R 6

Congee with Sliced Fresh Carp

FRIRMBA RN

Congee with Pork Ball

RIERZ SIS

Congee with Salted Pork and Preserved Egg
B SREAH

Congee with Salted Pork
REBANEERE

Plain Congee

LH6 (A / SRR/ RE) B8R/ 7 /B4 BMHKSS)

Congee with any 2 Choices : Pork Ball / Sliced Fish / Preserved Egg
Extra HK$5 for order of Pig's Liver / Sliced Beef / Minced Beef

SHINEE BB WEGENE—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set
E TEE BB BTRE » FEMAIERE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

HK$

80

168

138

85

75

75

75

75

75

70

70

70

70

30

80

ShEERE

Takeaway Menu

YLF¥REAER Rice and Noodle

IRE BRI ER

Fried Rice with Diced Premium Barbecued Pork Belly and Shrimp Paste
SR IZIN KD ER

Fried Rice in Yangzhou Style (Shrimp with Barbecued Pork)
JTEEERMWER

Fried Rice with Conpoy and Egg White

i B IAN0E A FR ER (L) BREE)

Fried Rice Topped with Minced Beef in Special Curry Sauce

AR B ER

Rice with Braised Garoupa's Belly

SARE M HARER

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken
B FORHER

Rice with Diced Pork & Sweet Corn

Crispy Noodle with Shredded Pork and Bean Sprout

FRFIZE R

Fried Noodle with Assorted Fungus, Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms
= 2R

Fried Noodle with Assorted Seafood

BRI KD

Fried Rice Vermicelli in Singapore Style

VESL AR

Braised Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber

TOB IR A (SR A 38 4 HR)

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Local Beef Rump in Satay Sauce

SRHREZ D PO

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Beef in Dark Sauce

BRI

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Shrimp and Scrambled Egg

AR IR R AT
Braised E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat
AN R PR AR ER

Fried Sticky Rice with Cured Meat

HK$

230

190

200

150

250

170

140

140

140

290

190

140

190

150

180

240

280



kg OL%)
@”’7 % @;/iedﬂ'eé (%Zdl'dy)

H,'* Barbiecued Specialities HKS$
Al »

JE. flag XK f% % ?TE‘ %% 2% 850
Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Whole
+%

Half 460
%

Regular 300

TE 350

Lower Quarter

it FRB" /T F R BB )

Steamed Chicken* / Soy Marinated Chicken* Whole
B . tﬁlf 370
CRAFRBERMT RS a
* Made with Premium breed local raised Ping Yuen chicke L
280
Regular
TE
Lower Quarter 320
o R L < 5 K
Barbecued Pork (Premium pork from Canada)
o i g 2 o
E &R AR (RA e KR A)(REHAE) 250
Premium Barbecued Pork Belly (Premium pork from Canada)(Limited Supply)
A& Wk appetizes
24 5 s
®RFAELRE(EMEH) Mtk 1

Pan-fried King-size Dried Oyster
(Black Pepper / Honey Glazed) (Minimum 2 pieces)

+ FRBAR % 130

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe
ER ALY ]

Yung Kee Signature Cured Meat Platter
HhsibR Soup

SEEATHE TV

Per piece

308

Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat Per person
EZREL B 2 4
Shredded Snake Thick Soup Per person

s e
AFigttrRkE e
Thick Soup with Hot and Sour Seafood, Shredded Bean Curd Per person 160
and Black Fungus
F. 3 76 B0 9% K s o
Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Sliced Sea Whelk Per person
4 Aot AT 5 #5
Double-boiled Pig Lung Soup with Almond Sauce Per person
15 8% £ 8% Seafoed Specialties
BAih 4 A sk 450
Sauteed Garoupa Fillet with Soy Sauce
& 14 2 A kot "
Sauteed Prawn with Sesame and Lemon Sauce

o # 4t i& -
M atig £ # (12-208) 200 - 1200

Pan-fried Garoupa (12 -20 taels)

E] %’%XO%J}%% 420

Sauteed Scallop with XO Sauce

SR A6 B It s fh

Braised Garoupa's Belly with Yanmin Sauce

XO % 4 97 485 2K 380

Stir-fired Prawn with XO Sauce

450

B R BB IRE % — 7 HKSI for each disposable cutlery set
4o Bl THAET R A BB M - #ifi4o RJEBRE  Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



maahE OFR)

@%/7 % Oelieacies @m@y)

% 5‘ )ﬂ)"* Canton Flavor HKS$
X BT R A B 940
Braised Sea Cucumber with Shrimp Roe and Scallion Per person

. = A

F kit & B4 5% o0
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce and Yellow Mustard Per piece

A 16 A S

Scrambled Egg with Crab Meat and Vermicelli 280

HHRREEA

Sweet and Sour Pork with Fresh Pineapple

# LA % — FH

Crispy Spare Rib with Preserved Bean Paste

B Y& % (1 A AR (R A sk 5 4 R)
Stir-fried Sliced Fresh Beef Rump and Mushroom in Oyster Sauce 240
(Prepared with Local Beef Rump)

BRE P XA 4 Hr

260

240

Pan-fried Beef Fillet in Chinese Style 300
EMmEE 4t

Sauteed Diced Beef with Black Pepper and Herbs 300
5 A AR A GRA A 8 4 )

Stir-fried Sliced Local Fresh Beef Rump and Vermicelli with Satay Sauce 260
X0 @R #T

Sauteed Diced Chicken with Cashew in XO Sauce 320
AR B I AE %% B A

Deep-fried Squid with Spicy Salt 240
2 E ARy INE B

Braised Chinese Cabbage with Jinhua Ham 180
RiB X a &t

Steamed Broccoli with Mushroom 240
AL 55 LM

Sauteed Assorted Vegetables 200
R ) 5 B,

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables 130

ﬁ%fd’gg Dessent
4T AT K HE BB

Double-boiled Superior Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Red Date 380

& BRI FE Y

Red Bean Sweet Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel* 50
YR NN

Black Sesame Sweet Soup* 45
® AL R AEAT (244

Deep-fried Sesame Balls (3 pieces) 50
EHAEEBELF (R

Chilled Chinese Herbal Jelly 65
#H@foam REA (R

Xinjiang Red Date Pudding (2 pieces) 50

<] % Ao % Fh % B HKS6( % 45)

* Extra HK$6 for two sesame glutinous dumplings

Hosh &R A EMIREH — 7 HKSI for each disposable cutlery set
o Bl THAEM WA B EE » 5@ 4 KEME  Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



4 Mok

ﬂ" Cured Food Takeaway

B =k & Rice with Cured Food HKS$
#6 AT 1 BR 88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage

1 P BB AR 88
Rice with Cured Pork Sausage

PR P AR 88
Rice with Cured Meat

i e X

Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage, Cured Pork Sausage 95
& Cured Meat

B Wy "
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage & Cured Pork Sausage

B & IR B R 118

Rice with Whole Cured Duck Leg

LA F#r¥E For the above selections :

7 o ¥ AT B — t& HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Goose Liver Sausage

7 Ha v 1 BB — 1% HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Pork Sausage

7 Ao R & AR 6 8% — & HK$108
Extra HK$108 for each additional Whole Cured Duck Leg

M=k Cured Food Snack HKS$

BEMGAT I R AR (L wik)
Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage
(4 pieces with your own choice)

BEMmH (— ) 108
Whole Cured Duck Leg (1 piece)

188



